
FROM:

Clark
5440 East Francis Street unit
A
Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Sharon Rodriguez
903 4th St S

SAINT JAMES, MN 56081

USPS DELIVER TO:
Sharon Rodriguez
903 4th St S

SAINT JAMES, MN 56081

CUST REF: PK-3055472920494210620-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3917 8641 6225
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3917 8641 6225

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1162 8496 34
XLMPJ06-1000751260 * 1


